
ADDENDUM NO. ONE (1) 

DATE:   August 18, 2023  

PROJECT:  Recyclables RFP  

OWNER:  Town of Lake Cowichan  

PROJECT NO:  2028-08-25  

ISSUED PRIOR TO CLOSE DATE 

This Addendum is to be read in conjunction with, and supplements or supersedes corresponding 

information in, the previously issued Tender Documents for the Town of Lake Cowichan Recyclables RFP, 

posted to the Town of Lake Cowichan website. This Addendum will form part of the Contract Documents.  

1. REFERENCE:  Tender Closing Date  

 

CORRECTION: The closing date is being extended from 2:00 pm, August 25, 2023, to 2:00 pm  

September 29, 2023 

 

CORRECTION 2: The five years agreement effective date has been changed from October 1, 2023,  

                             to November 1, 2023.  

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 


